        PFM-HDS-A10 DATE: 24-Apr-13
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
106B501034
(TF)THR.10K.1%.0402.SMD.thermistor.MURATA.NC
P15XH103F03RC
MURATA NCP15XH103F03RC E137188,
121110226K
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.20%.SMD.7.1x6.6x3.0mm.DCR=18m
ohm.Idc=8Amp.ZenithTek.ZPWM-6030M-2R2M
ZenithTek ZPWM-6030M-2R2M E84081,
121110226N
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.20%.SMD.3.85*3.85*1.8mm.DCR=58
Ω IDC=1.5A.ZenithTek.ZSJ-3020S-2R2M
ZenithTek ZSJ-3020S-2R2M E258243,
121110336X
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.20%.SMD.7.1x6.6x3.0mm.DCR=28m
ohm.Idc=6Amp.ZenithTek.ZPWM-6030M-3R3M
ZenithTek ZPWM-6030M-3R3M E84081,
1211133074
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.20%.SMD.7.0*6.6*3.0mm.DCR=25m
ohm.Irms=7Amp.Panasonic.ETQP3W3R3WFN
Panasonic ETQP3W3R3WFN E215594,
(TF)C Ch k 90Ω
1214309008
(TF)Common Choke.90Ω
(100Mhz).4P.2.0*1.2mm.SMD.Zenithtek.ZHS-
0805CM2-900T
Zenithtek ZHS-0805CM2-900T
E188164,E7902
8,
16515A2992
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=5.2mm.204P.STANDARD.1.5V.FOXCO
NN.AS0A626-N2S6-7H
FOXCONN AS0A626-N2S6-7H E54705,
1653002101 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE 21B12050-XXS10B-01G-4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
165300310G
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*1P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.PINREX.220-96-
03GB01
PINREX 220-96-03GB01 E52579,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE 21B22050-XXS10B-01G-4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
165300420L
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).1.27mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.
27-44041-204-2G-TB1R
Astron 27-44041-204-2G-TB1R
E52579(M)
94V-0,
165312022B
(TF)VarPol PC/104
CONNECTOR.40P.180D.(F).DIP.E-call
Enterprise.0161-2320400
E-call Enterprise 0161-2320400 E107536,
1/4
        PFM-HDS-A10 DATE: 24-Apr-13
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
165313042B
(TF)PCB SKT.30*4P.180D.(F).DIP.PC/104
Plus.Holder=9.35.P=11.99mm,wo cover.E-call.0194-07-
285-120
E-call 0194-07-285-120 E90350,
165313222A
(TF)VarPol PC/104
CONNECTOR.64P.180D.(F).DIP.E-call
Enterprise.0161-2320640
E-call Enterprise 0161-2320640 E107536,
165320520C
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.CATCH.1147-
000-10MSP
CATCH 1147-000-10MSP
E52579(M)
94V-0,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1->JVE
2->HO-BASE
1->27S1001-
OPS35-01G
2->MJ-2.0B
E59481
UL94V-
0,E248993 UL
V94-
0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI 27S1001-0PS35-01G-R E59481,
1653300108
(TF)MINI JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-
040-02
CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1653924111
(TF)CFast Header.24*1P.90D(M).SMD.1.27mm
pitch.REGO.821101-1100650
REGO 821101-1100650 E106764,
1654020004
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.20P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinfo
rcem.億舟.0110-01-553-200
E-call Enterprise 0110-01-553-200 E113875,
1654900710
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.90D(M).SMD.TechBest.09-0007-03
TechBest 09-0007-03 E54705,
1655004018
(TF)WAFER.4P.180D(M).DIP.2.54mm.W/LOCK.PINR
EX.744-81-04TG20
PINREX 744-81-04TG20 E135714,
1655006120
(TF)Wafer BOX.6P.90D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.DIP.何
迪.2503-WR-6
HO-BASE 2503-WR-6
E53898
UL94V-
0,E44716
UL94V-2,
2/4
        PFM-HDS-A10 DATE: 24-Apr-13
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
1655302025
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.w/LOCK.PINREX.721-
81-02TW00
PINREX 721-81-02TW00 E135714,
1655902034
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
02TW01
PINREX 712-71-02TW01 E172082,
1655905035
(TF)Wafer Box.5P.180D(M).1.5mm.DIP.CATCH.1202-
700-05S
CATCH 1202-700-05S E53898,
1655905038
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
05TW01
PINREX 712-71-05TW01 E172082,
1655906032
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-06S
CATCH 1201-700-06S E41938 V-2,
1655909034
(TF)WAFER
BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
09TW01
PINREX 712-71-09TW01 E172082,
1655910032
(TF)WAFER
BOX.10P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
10TW01
PINREX 712-71-10TW01 E172082,
1655913030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.13P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-13S
CATCH 1201-700-13S E41938 V-2,
1702060105
(TF)Power Cable.6P 2.0mm.6P 2.0mm.10cm.for PFM-
HDS
HO-BASE @1702060105
E144544/E1182
60/E45587/E10
8485,
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL CR2032M1S8-LF
MH12568(N),E
255532,
1752000501 (TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L050/15 Littlefuse 1206L050/15 E183209,
1752001603
(TF)FUSE.8V.1.1A.SMD.1206.Littelfuse.1206L110TH
YR
Littelfuse 1206L110THYR E183209,
3/4
        PFM-HDS-A10 DATE: 24-Apr-13
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
1752002700
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.5A.PolySwitch.PTTC.SMD1206P
150TFT
PTTC SMD1206P150TFT E201431,
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-
P=4mm).ADVANCED ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED ACOUSTIC AC-903Q-P2-LF E45587,
1907HDS002
(TF)PCB.PFM-HDS.Rev.A1.0_0_0.10Layers
Green.1*2.104x96x1.6mm
ALLIED CIRCUIT E171522
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
4/4